
    Ride list
Exported on: 21/11/2024   Exported type: All future rides

Southend
The following applies to each ride unless otherwise stated within the individual ride information:
Meet time: 9:30 am Depart time: 10:00 am Contact name: Graham Kirby Contact email: 40plusSouthend@gmail.com

Ride Date Meet Departure
Time Elevenses Lunch

Thu 21/11/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Bicknacre, The Potting Shed Galleywood, Horse & Groom

Tue 26/11/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Ramsden Heath, Brew Heaven

Café Writtle, Rose & Crown

Thu 28/11/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Hatfield Peverel, D's Diner Stock, Baker's Arms

Tue 03/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Galleywood, Abercorn Garden

Centre
Woodham Mortimer,
Hurdlemakers Arms

Thu 05/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Witham, Oliver's Garden Centre Mundon, White Horse

Tue 10/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Hatfield Peverel, The Peartree

Pantry Tolleshunt Major, The Bell

Thu 12/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Bicknacre, The Potting Shed *** XMAS LUNCH *** Ramsden

Heath, De Beauvoir Arms

Tue 17/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Margaretting, The Saddlery Sandon, The Crown

Thu 19/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Woodham Mortimer, The Tin Roof Great Totham, Prince of Wales

Tue 24/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Bicknacre, White Elm Garden

Centre Billericay, Blue Boar



Ride Date Meet Departure
Time Elevenses Lunch

Thu 26/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Hyde Hall N/A

Tue 31/12/2024 Top of Crown Hill, Rayleigh @ 9:30 or Rettendon
Turnpike @ 10:00 10:00 Butts Green Garden Centre Maldon, Rose & Crown




